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Track Day Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
Extra 3 VD 06/08/2017 12:00 . ..-...
Qualificacao . .
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
7 1:47.794 \ - 12:30:54.318 (76) Reinaldo Antonio S Silva
(19) Cristiano Luz Pereira Bressan 8 1:48.424 +0.630 12:32:42.742 1 [ 12:19:33.852
1 12:18:27.598 9 1:52.135 +4.341 12:34:34.877 2 2:13.053 +19.474 12:21:46.905
2 2:05.424 +26.644 12:20:33.022 3 1:59.870 +6.291 12:23:46.775
3 1:57.357 +18.577 12:22:30.379 (57) Marcos Anibal Gaio 4 1:58.904 +5.325 12:25:45.679
4 1:38.780 - 12:24:09.159 1 12:23:18.659 5 1:58.021 +4.442 12:27:43.700
5 1:56.948 +18.168 12:26:06.107 2 1:57.908 +8.875 12:25:16.567 6 1:54.523 +0.944 12:29:38.223
3 1:49.734 +0.701 12:27:06.301 7 1:54.597 +1.018 12:31:32.820
(92) Victor Fiorenzano 4 1:49.033 | - 12:28:55.334 8 1:56.554 +2.975 12:33:29.374
1 12:18:47.874 5 1:52.379 +3.346 12:30:47.713 9 1:53.579 | - 12:35:22.953
2 2:01.056 +18.383 12:20:48.930 6 1:49.981 +0.948 12:32:37.694
3 1:49.302 +6.629 12:22:38.232 7 1:49.535 +0.502 12:34:27.229 (60) Maria Isabel Kouznetz Lemos
4 1:47.674 +5.001 12:24:25.906 1 12:20:02.900
5 1:42.673 - 12:26:08.579 (82) Ronald Neves 2 2:06.292 +11.716 12:22:09.192
6 1:50.857 +8.184 12:27:59.436 1 12:21:13.516 3 1:55.828 +1.252 12:24:05.020
7 1:45.365 +2.692 12:29:44.801 2 2:01.904 +12.415 12:23:15.420 4 2:01.722 +7.146 12:26:06.742
8 1:47.615 +4.942 12:31:32.416 3 1:56.373 +6.884 12:25:11.793 5 1:56.984 +2.408 12:28:03.726
9 1:45.303 +2.630 12:33:17.719 4 1:55.208 +5.719 12:27:07.001 6 1:55.054 +0.478 12:29:58.780
10 1:45.960 +3.287 12:35:03.679 5 1:56.431 +6.942 12:29:03.432 7 1:55.148 +0.572 12:31:53.928
6 1:52.712 +3.223 12:30:56.144 8 1:55.457 +0.881 12:33:49.385
(14) Charles Faria De Freitas Lessa 7 1:49.489 - 12:32:45.633 9 1:54.576 | - 12:35:43.961
1 - 12:23:21.273 8 1:49.916 +0.427 12:34:35.549
2 1:55.415 +12.077 12:25:16.688 (32) Felipe Scistowicz
3 1:51.268 +7.930 12:27:07.956 (46) Jeniffer Aparecida Rosa Dos Santos 1 12:19:03.502
4 1:50.313 +6.975 12:28:58.269 1 12:20:04.458 2 2:06.908 +12.158 12:21:10.410
5 1:49.563 +6.225 12:30:47.832 2 1:58.600 +7.837 12:22:03.058 3 2:00.022 +5.272 12:23:10.432
6 1:44.353 +1.015 12:32:32.185 3 1:55.714 +4.951 12:23:58.772 4 1:57.760 +3.010 12:25:08.192
7 1:43.338 - 12:34:15.523 4 1:56.747 +5.984 12:25:55.519 5 1:57.749 +2.999 12:27:05.941
5 1:53.798 +3.035 12:27:49.317 6 1:55.580 +0.830 12:29:01.521
(95) James Regan 6 1:52.559 +1.796 12:29:41.876 7 2:10.979 +16.229 12:31:12.500
1 12:18:55.398 7 1:53.182 +2.419 12:31:35.058 8 1:54.750 | - 12:33:07.250
2 1:53.791 +8.252 12:20:49.189 8 1:54.246 +3.483 12:33:29.304 9 2:05.722 +10.972 12:35:12.972
3 1:49.871 +4.332 12:22:39.060 9 1:50.763 - 12:35:20.067
4 1:49.808 +4.269 12:24:28.868 (35) Fernando Sousa De Camargo Pinto
5 1:45.539 - 12:26:14.407 (85) Sandro Du 1 12:18:51.455
1 12:18:42.772 2 2:06.508 +11.724 12:20:57.963
(2) Alexandre Crescenze 2 2:00.809 +9.949 12:20:43.581 3 1:57.503 +2.719 12:22:55.466
1 12:20:56.592 3 1:55.107 +4.247 12:22:38.688 4 1:56.712 +1.928 12:24:52.178
2 1:58.955 +12.358 12:22:55.547 4 1:53.667 +2.807 12:24:32.355 5 1:55.587 +0.803 12:26:47.765
3 1:50.539 +3.942 12:24:46.086 5 1:56.265 +5.405 12:26:28.620 6 1:55.006 +0.222 12:28:42.771
4 1:49.145 +2.548 12:26:35.231 6 1:55.285 +4.425 12:28:23.905 7 1:56.727 +1.943 12:30:39.498
5 1:48.070 +1.473 12:28:23.301 7 1:52.586 +1.726 12:30:16.491 8 1:54.784 | - 12:32:34.282
6 1:51.039 +4.442 12:30:14.340 8 1:50.860 | - 12:32:07.351
7 1:46.597 - 12:32:00.937 (56) Marcio Jose Rodrigues
8 1:47.667 +1.070 12:33:48.604 (5) Andre Luiz Aguiar Baptista 1 12:18:28.424
9 1:51.490 +4.893 12:35:40.094 1 12:19:01.500 2 2:06.147 +11.006 12:20:34.571
2 2:07.570 +15.598 12:21:09.070 3 1:58.073 +2.932 12:22:32.644
(27) Evandro Cesar Lumini 3 2:00.855 +8.883 12:23:09.925 4 1:57.113 +1.972 12:24:29.757
1 12:18:39.228 4 1:56.037 +4.065 12:25:05.962 5 1:56.675 +1.534 12:26:26.432
2 2:03.168 +16.341 12:20:42.396 5 1:54.130 +2.158 12:27:00.092 6 1:57.082 +1.941 12:28:23.514
3 1:53.832 +7.005 12:22:36.228 6 1:53.889 +1.917 12:28:53.981 7 1:57.749 +2.608 12:30:21.263
4 1:54.033 +7.206 12:24:30.261 7 1:53.209 +1.237 12:30:47.190 8 1:55.225 +0.084 12:32:16.488
5 1:56.151 +9.324 12:26:26.412 8 1:54.474 +2.502 12:32:41.664 9 1:55.141 - 12:34:11.629
6 1:49.362 +2.535 12:28:15.774 9 1:51.972 - 12:34:33.636
7 1:56.476 +9.649 12:30:12.250 (63) Mauro Levin
8 1:46.827 - 12:31:59.077 (65) Paulo Roberto Ferreira 1 12:19:16.564
9 1:48.184 +1.357 12:33:47.261 1 12:18:36.236 2 2:09.194 +13.830 12:21:25.758
10 1:52.508 +5.681 12:35:39.769 2 2:05.329 +13.344 12:20:41.565 3 1:58.996 +3.632 12:23:24.754
3 1:51.985 - 12:22:33.550 4 1:56.883 +1.519 12:25:21.637
(51) Leonardo Stelzer Rossi 4 1:56.782 +4.797 12:24:30.332 5 1:55.383 +0.019 12:27:17.020
1 12:19:19.885 5 1:56.849 +4.864 12:26:27.181 6 1:56.295 +0.931 12:29:13.315
2 2:08.201 +20.407 12:21:28.086 6 1:56.795 +4.810 12:28:23.976 7 1:57.741 +2.377 12:31:11.056
3 1:58.722 +10.928 12:23:26.808 7 1:57.415 +5.430 12:30:21.391 8 1:55.364 - 12:33:06.420
4 2:00.759 +12.965 12:25:27.567 8 1:55.291 +3.306 12:32:16.682 9 1:55.640 +0.276 12:35:02.060
5 1:50.438 +2.644 12:27:18.005 9 1:55.139 +3.154 12:34:11.821
6 1:48.519 +0.725 12:29:06.524 (68) Pedro Gongora Godoi Junior
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Track Day Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
Extra 3 VD 06/08/2017 12:00 .
Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 12:22:52.005
2 2:18.630 +22.157 12:25:10.635
3 2:00.120 +3.647 12:27:10.755
4 1:58.682 +2.209 12:29:09.437
5 2:06.157 +9.684 12:31:15.594
6 1:56.473 - 12:33:12.067
7 2:00.323 +3.850 12:35:12.390
(44) Jefferson Coelho Alves
1 12:19:24.104
2 2:13.781 +15.431 12:21:37.885
3 2:06.935 +8.585 12:23:44.820
4 2:02.899 +4.549 12:25:47.719
5 1:58.379 +0.029 12:27:46.098
6 1:58.350 - 12:29:44.448
7 1:58.379 +0.029 12:31:42.827
8 2:00.426 +2.076 12:33:43.253
9 2:00.011 +1.661 12:35:43.264
(81) Rodrigo Martins Do Prado
1 12:19:45.207
2 2:08.265 +8.026 12:21:53.472
3 2:10.014 +9.775 12:24:03.486
4 2:04.465 +4.226 12:26:07.951
5 2:03.927 +3.688 12:28:11.878
6 2:02.933 +2.694 12:30:14.811
7 2:00.300 +0.061 12:32:15.111
8  2:00.239 - 12:34:15.350
(54) Marcelo Queiroz Da Silva
1 12:20:37.296
2 2:17.288 +14.573 12:22:54.584
3 2:08.701 +5.986 12:25:03.285
4 2:03.117 +0.402 12:27:06.402
5 2:02.715 - 12:29:09.117
6 4:06.655 +2:03.940 12:33:15.772
(49) Joao Osorio Ferreira
1 12:19:14.173
2 2:31.853 +26.235 12:21:46.026
3 2:12.137 +6.519 12:23:58.163
4 2:07.277 +1.659 12:26:05.440
5 205618 - 12:28:11.058
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